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
: i : : fully fenced yard. Huge kitchen/family room combination, main oors on the main level. Excellent value in an i ; ko il

gardens. Huge entertainment size kitchen with w/o to : : " : _ _ _ really well. Features include: central air conditioning,

floor den, office, 4 large bedrooms-master has 4 pc ensuite, B astablished neighbourhood. Walking distance to single car garage, private patio area, and all appliances

large deck. 5 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, walk to daycare, @ \yaik-in closets and double door entry. Quality ceramics and - -
schools, downtown shops. Squeaky clean and ready for l} carmpeting. Extensive landscaping. Erﬁery inctg a pleasure to J§ SNOPPINg, schools and Iparks. Asking $239,900. Call W inciiided! Call Jennifer* or Tony* today to see this great
Jenniter* or Tﬂﬁ}r' to see! WW-955 home! ASkiﬂg $1?9lg{}0_ WW-960

you!! $289,900. WW-941 [ see!! $489,900. WW-952

PRICED TO IMPRESS!
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e SR e ' B i oot soun homéin Gl Vil
UPGPADES EA oRE! - N siowmoTiO TWSTOHEYSENSAT!GN! - B over 1 acre of lush gardens and majestic trees. This

Immaculate 2 storey brick home on quiet cul-de-sac. Stone, Excellent family home, quality built by Great Gulf, 2400 sq. ft. + finished home is a showpiece!! New spectacular kitchen with

hardwood and ceramic floors. French doors lead to a private, | Appreciate the joys of country living on a 1/2 acre lot in this small g - - - - it tert ic fl t binet
_ . : = : . basement! Separate living.rm, is perfect for reading or quiet conversation. J§ granité countertops, ceramic 1oors, Cusiom caninets,
entertainment size DR. Terrace doors from family room open i hamlet 5 minutes northwest of Hillsburgh. Wonderful two storey three. 8 106 "open concept kitchen and family rm combo across the back of the | centre island and walk-in pantry - main floor family

;ﬁé‘;ﬁﬂ;{ﬁn"{f tﬂ:’;ﬁﬁ?jﬁgﬂ(};’g‘;{%'”ﬁ;‘;‘;‘:ﬁ hﬂ?ﬂ'r::?enaet bedroom century home with kitchen extension and two bathrooms. B house allows Mom to keep an eye on litlle ones at play, inside or infenced M room with FP. and sliding doors to deck and hot tub.
: Well maintained and updated with mostly replaced windows, hydro W rear yard. Sliding W/O to interlock patio and ‘walkways on both side of Separate dining room with w/o to covered verandah. 4

SAREA C SRS, NI L SR oaR cogt. BN ‘ i home. Ceramic + parquet firs on both levels! Expansive master suite
panel, newer heating and water systems, duct work, fencing and more. : + parg ' EXp large bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 3rd floor loft. Gleaming

country kitchen with built-ins, ceramic floor and walkout to poasts cbi door entry, Wi loset + 5 placa bathi Basement i frished wit
interlock patio. Completel hmshed basement. This home just | ' i | y Wil +2 ~ : .

p pletely J Huge lot with gracious shade trees and lots of room to play! Call computeror 5th bedtoom, Central v, aam, G.D.0. Excellent focation ] hardwood flooring and quality carpets. 3000 sq. ft. of
pure luxury!! You'll love it!! $729,900. WW-951

sparkles. First time offered. $369,900. Ask for Glenn*!! , : ~ "
P WW-958 Jennifer* or Tony” for your personal tour! Asking $289,900. WW-348 W < ois and park! Asking $384,900. WW-919
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Bruce Elmslie IS Committed to satisfaction :
I’ll Sell It FGI' FREE It S ]uSt That SHIlplE”




